Supplies4Heat         Value & Service   56
Dimensions (mm) Cross
Tubes
Output ∆t 50ºc
Product Code White
Ex VAT
White
Inc VAT
RAL
Colour
Ex VAT
RAL
Colour
Inc VAT
White
+Valves
Ex VAT
White
+Valves
Inc VAT
RAL Colour
+Valves
Ex VAT
RAL Colour
+Valves
Inc VATHeight Width Watts Btu’s
780
500 9 345 1177 TALLLR785009 £171.00 £205.20 £288.00 £345.60 £197.00 £236.40 £314.00 £376.80
600 9 404 1378 TALLLR786009 £214.00 £256.80 £312.00 £374.40 £240.00 £288.00 £338.00 £405.60
1060
500 12 463 1580 TALLLR105012 £244.00 £292.80 £357.00 £428.40 £270.00 £324.00 £383.00 £459.60
600 12 546 1863 TALLLR106012 £266.00 £319.20 £388.00 £465.60 £292.00 £350.40 £414.00 £496.80
1340
500 15 581 1982 TALLLR135015 £289.00 £346.80 £415.00 £498.00 £315.00 £378.00 £441.00 £529.20
600 15 680 2320 TALLLR136015 £318.00 £381.60 £472.00 £566.40 £344.00 £412.80 £498.00 £597.60
TALLIS
Ladder Rail
•	 Italian design & manufacture
•	 +Valves prices include Chrome DRAKE Valves*